
Served 12-6pm daily.  All served on malted brown 
or white bread with crisps and leaves.

MATURE CHEDDAR (NGCI*) 
Red onion marmalade  
 
SMOKED SALMON AND DILL CREAM 
CHEESE (NGCI*)   
 
ROAST HAM (NGCI*) 
Tomato and wholegrain mustard mayonnaise 
 
CORNISH CRAB (NGCI*) 
Lemon mayonnaise

HUMMUS (NGCI*) (VG)
Piquillo peppers, rocket 

CORNISH CIDER MOULES FRITES
Sourdough, pancetta, dill 

6OZ HOMEMADE BURGER (NGCI*)
Relish, iceberg, white onion, gouda, 
skin on fries, brioche bun 

MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER (DF*) (VG*)
Relish, iceberg, white onion, gouda, 
skin on fries, brioche bun

CRISP BATTERED HADDOCK (NGCI)
Tartare sauce, crushed peas, lemon, 
skin on fries 

CAESAR SALAD (DF*) (NGCI*)
Garlic croutons, pancetta, parmesan 
(add chicken +£5) 

“BUDOCK VEAN 
CLUB SANDWICH”(DF*) (NGCI*) 
Roast chicken breast, guacamole, smoked 
bacon, chilli jam, gouda, dressed leaf, 
Burt’s crisps

Please advise the team of any intolerances or allergies. Whilst we will advise on dish ingredients, we cannot 
guarantee against traces or any cross  contamination throughout the kitchen. We try and source as much 

produce as possible from the local area.  

£18

£18

£17

£19

£12

£14

 

(V) - Vegetarian, (V*) - Vegetarian Option Available, (VG) - Vegan, (VG*) - Vegan Option Available, (NGCI) - Non 
Gluten Containing Ingredient, (NGCI*) - Non Gluten Containing Ingredient Option Available, (DF) - Dairy 

Free, (DF*) - Dairy Free Option Available

MARINATED GORDAL 
OLIVES (DF*) (V) (NGCI)
Parmesan  

BLISTERED PADRON 
PEPPERS (DF) (VG) (NGCI)
Rosemary salt 

FOCACCIA (DF) (VG)
Confit garlic oil, balsamic 

SKIN ON FRIES (DF) (VG) (NGCI)
Garlic mayo 

£6

£6

£5

£6

Sandwiches

Mains

MARGARITA (NGCI*) 
basil, mozzarella 

SALAMI (NGCI*)
chilli, honey, mozzarella 

SPINACH & PESTO (VG)
tenderstem, rocket, vegan crème fraîche  

£14

 £16

£14

Pizza

SUMMER BERRY PAVLOVA (NGCI) 

LEMON AND POLENTA CAKE (NGCI)
Whipped ricotta 

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (NGCI)
Salt caramel ice cream
 
AFFAGATO WITH CHURROS
Vanilla ice cream  

SELECTION OF ROSKILLYS 
ICE CREAM (DF*)
 
CORNISH CHEESE PLATTER
Biscuits, quince, celery 

Terrace Menu  | Served 12-9pm

SMOKED MACKEREL PATE (NGCI*)
Cornichons, pickled shallot, toasted 
sourdough 

CARAMELISED RED ONION 
SAUSAGE ROLL (DF) 
Brown sauce 

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA 
CAPRESE SALAD (V) (NGCI)
Heritage tomatoes, toasted almond, basil  

SALT & PEPPER 
CRISPY SQUID (DF)
Chilli and coriander vinegar

CORNISH CIDER MOULES (NGCI)
Pancetta, dill

FRIED BUTTER MILK CHICKEN
Chipotle mayonnaise, lime, mixed leaves

£10

£10

£12

£12

£12

£14.95

Small Plates

£10

 £12

£12

£19.50

£9.50

Snacks

Desserts & cheese

£9

£8

£8

£8

£6

 £13


